

6th ON A/C BILL

57

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Const. of Road from					
Bhag Parwaha to Mandal					
Tola.					
Agency - Musharraf Mayat					
Ag. No. - 24 - S.B.D / 2020-21					
Date of Start - 06/08/2020					
Date of Completion - 5/08/2021					
Further Measurement					
NIL					
18/05/23					
18/05/23					

Abstract of Cost

- ① P/v & fixing B.M. pillars
1.85 km (P-48)
@ ₹ 4180.79/km - ₹ 7734.00
- ② P/v & fixing reference
pillars - do - E/I
1.85 km (P-48)
@ ₹ 1918.62/km - ₹ 3549.00
- ③ Clearing & grubbing of Road
land - do - E/I
0.74 Ha (P-48)
@ ₹ 51133.76/Ha - ₹ 37839.00
- ④ Box cutting - Excavation for roadway
57.75 M³ (P-48)
@ ₹ 74.16/M³ - ₹ 4283.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) P/v RCC M15 in open foundation					
10.54 m ³ (P-52)					
② $\bar{x}$ 511.12 / m ³ - $\bar{x}$ 58720.00					
(30) P/v RCC M20 in open foundation					
40.56 m ³ (P-52)					
② $\bar{x}$ 6100.33 / m ³ - $\bar{x}$ 247425.00					
(31) P/v RCC M20 in sub structure - do - E/F					
31.40 m ³ (P-52)					
② $\bar{x}$ 6287.63 / m ³ - $\bar{x}$ 192432.00					
(32) P/v weep holes - do - E/F					
52 Nos (P-52)					
② $\bar{x}$ 112.08 / each - $\bar{x}$ 5528.00					
(33) S/F/P HPSD bar in sub-structure					
1.52 m ³ (P-53)					
② $\bar{x}$ 4945.273 / m ³ - $\bar{x}$ 75168.00					
(34) P/v back filling behind Abutment & R/w					
19.70 m ³ (P-53)					
② $\bar{x}$ 2940.00 / m ³ - $\bar{x}$ 57922.00					
(35) P/v & laying filter media - do - E/F					
19.12 m ³ (P-53)					
② $\bar{x}$ 3190.72 / m ³ - $\bar{x}$ 61008.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36) S/F/P HYSD bar in super structure 0.60m7 (P-53)					
					₹ 5063.32/m7 - ₹ 30382.
(37) P/L & laying RCC in superstructure - do - E/T 7.14 m ³ (P-53)					
					₹ 7198.54/m ³ - ₹ 51392.
(38) Const. of RCC walling 8m (P-53)					
					₹ 6918.19/m - ₹ 55345.00
(39) P/L drainage spout					

8 Nos (P-53)					
(40) P/L & laying cement concrete - do - E/T 1.66 m ² (P-54)					
					₹ 10851.65/m ² - ₹ 18014.00
					₹ 11117389.00
Add 12% GST -					1334083.00
Add 1% LC -					111174.00
Add S.F. etc.					120412.00
					₹ 12683062.00
Less 0.11% below					₹ 13951.00
					₹ 12697013.00
Less Provision payment					₹ 11802509.00
					₹ 894504.00

Continuation

18/05/23
g.e